PART A

WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

1300 S Evergreen Park Dr SW, PO Box 47250, Olympia, WA 98504-7250

Telephone (360) 664-1222 - Fax (360) 586-1181

Intrastate Common Carrier Operating Authority

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

(excluding Household Goods and Common Carrier Brokers)				
	74 Carrier ID#: 6605			
Reception Hothber. 0303019	7-11 Found Employee: 200			
11 0200 200 02 62/04	*345/\$5(4)454(\$5)46)			
property and the second se	Extension of Common Carrier Permit Authority			
New Common Carrier Permit Authority, or Transfer of Existing Permit Number	LABINOION OF COMMISSION OF COM			
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES ONLY	\$100 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including ARMORED CAR SERVICE			
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including ARMORDED CAR SERVICE	\$100 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including HAZARDOUS MATERIALS			
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including HAZARDOUS MATERIALS	\$100 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including HAZARDOUS MATERIALS and ARMORED CAR SERVICE			
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, INCLUDING HAZARDOUS MATERIALS and ARMORED CAR SERVICE				
\$100 REINSTATEMENT OF CANCELLED COMMO	ON CARRIER PERMIT For Commission Lise Only Auth #: 0 2 0 0			
	PAYMACE SALES OF THE SALES			
□ Check □ Money Order I				
that I am authorized to execute and file this document on valid. MIGUEL SALCEDO Name (printed):	lse statement, certify that the following information is true and correct, behalf of the applicant, and that all information on file is current and Date: 8/22/11			
	Title: O UN O.K			
Signature:	35. (ID)=31.213(C2.51(O)5);			
CC#: 64379 US DOT# 2184645	WA UNIFIED BUSINESS IDENTIFIER (UBI) #: 603138252			
APPLICANT NAME:	PHONE#:			
MAGUEL BALCEDO	(509)830-21//			
d/b/a:	FAX #:			
M SALCEDO TRUCKING				
BUSINESS (MAILING) ADDRESS:	4			
(street address, P.O. Box)				
(city, state, zip) GRANGER, W	'A 98932			
	CDANGED III MAGOO			
PHYSICAL ADDRESS: (street address, if differen	nt) 1080 HUDSON RD, GRANGER, WA 98932			
	¥			

2 — д. — э. 2 — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	4.5	<u> </u>	, sesailuendus.	्रम् स	
	o de la	<u>មេន[១៦,១(១៤)ស្បាលដែលខុសស្រាវ</u>	ageanneageachda	iletelkustileie)	
M INDIVIDUAL	∟ □ PARTNERS		ATION (LP, LLP, LLC) F INCORPORATION		
NAME	TITLE	ADDRE	<u>ss</u>	STOCK DISTRIBL	
MIGUEL SALC		РО ВОХ 954	4 GRANGER, WA	PERCENTAGE O 98932	H SHARE
					Andrew State of the State of th
		rankrameroje,	Control of the Contro	ELECTRICAL PROPERTY OF A STATE OF THE PROPERTY	
holder an	ection if you are trans nd permit number to b of the permit number.	be transferred. The o	ermit to a new owns current permit holds	er. List name of <u>current</u> er must sign below to au	permit thorize the
NAME ON PERM	:TIN		Pl	ERMIT NUMBER:	
Signature of cu	rrent permit holder		_	Date	
Olynakure Of CU	ine die	·taka) <u>Pasakilkal</u> i	utakakan manu	-i±(v,e)((∃)	
You will not ha	aul Bay Vari	will not haul	-dentable mellings	- se i≂ireljvali IIII You will h	aul
hazardous mate	rials in any hazardo	ous materials in	hazardous materia	als hazardous m	aterials
quantity. You wil	Il only any qua	antity. You will	requiring \$1 millio Public Liability and		
operate vehicles GVWR of less th		e vehicles with a of 10,000 pounds	Property Damage	Property Dar	nage
pounds. You mu	ist obtain or more	e. You must obtain	Insurance. You m	ust Insurance. Y	ou must
\$300,000 in Pub		00 in Public Liability operty Damage	complete Part C, 1 1 and 2.	Sections complete Pa Sections 1 a	
and Property Da Insurance, You		nce. You must	I SIIG &	Geogoria i a.	
need to complet	e Part B. comple	ete Part B.		 	
	The state of the s	NGEERS RENGES	រត្ត នៅលារស់ស្រែក្រុង នៃស្រែក	distribution of the second	
UNIT#	LICENSE#	STATE		VIN#	
67	A91477P	WA	1XKWD69X47	¥R853403	<u> </u>
				, <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	
en transferience (na en		Siens	[8:14 2]		
I. as annlicant	understand that th	e filing of this appli	cation does not in	itself constitute autho	rity to
I, as applicant, understand that the filing of this application does not in itself constitute authority to operate and that no operations may be conducted until a permit is received from the Commission. I					
hereby declare and affirm that the information contained in this application is true to the best of my knowledge and belief.					
Momoogo and Bongi.					
	0 -				/
Miguel Sulcecto 8/22/11					
	Signature(s)			Date	

PART B

SAFETY FITNESS SURVEY FOR ALL APPLICANTS THAT OPERATE A VEHICLE OVER 10,000 GVWR

Companies applying to transport any commodity must complete this survey.

Instructions: In each category shown below, list the person and/or position responsible for understanding, maintaining, and complying with current Federal Motor Carrier Safety Administration (FMCSA) regulations in the Code of Federal Regulations at 49 CFR. The requirement to comply with current FMCSR is mandated by the Washington State Patrol (WSP) in its rules, Washington Administrative Code (WAC) 446-65.

Copies of the FMCSR's are available from several vendors. These include, but are not limited to:

- Washington Trucking Association, 930 S. 336th St., Suite B, Federal Way, WA 98003, www.wtatrucking.com, (800) 732-9019 or (253) 838-1650.
- J. J. Keller & Associates, Inc., 3003 W. Breezewood Lane, Neenah, WI 54957, www.jjkeller.com, (877) 564-2333.
- Willamette Traffic Bureau, 16303 NE Cameron Blvd, Portland, OR 97230-5030, www.wtbtraffic.com, (503) 236-1183.
- US Government Printing Office, 732 N. Capital Street, NW, Washington, DC 20401, www.gpo.gov, (866) 512-1800.

Compligations Supersignates and Alterday	

		•••			./
Name:	MIGUEL	SALCEDO	 Position: .	OWNER	

Any driver who operates a vehicle that meets the definition of a commercial motor vehicle as described below must have a valid CDL. The definition of a commercial motor vehicle is a vehicle that:

- has a gross combined weight rating of 26,001 pounds that includes a towed unit with a gross vehicle weight rating of more than 10,000 pounds; or
- has a gross vehicle weight rating of 26,001 pounds or more; or
- is designed to transport 16 or more passengers, including the driver; or
- is of any size and is used to transport hazardous materials of an amount that requires placarding under hazardous materials regulations.

Any person who drives a commercial motor vehicle requiring a CDL must participate in a controlled substance and alcohol testing program as required by FMCSA in 49 CFR Part 382 and 49 CFR Part 40, and by the WSP in WAC 446-65-010.

Name:	MIGUEL SALCEDO	Position:	OWNER
Name: -		rusilion. ——	

Any driver who operates a vehicle that meets the definition of a commercial motor vehicle as described below must have a valid CDL, as required by the Washington State Department of Licensing. The definition of a commercial motor vehicle is a vehicle that:

- has a gross combined weight rating of 26,001 pounds that includes a towed unit with a gross vehicle weight rating of more than 10,000 pounds; or
- has a gross vehicle weight rating of 26,001 pounds or more; or
- is designed to transport 16 or more passengers, including the driver; or
- is of any size and is used to transport hazardous materials of an amount that requires placarding under hazardous materials regulations.

enver wealthers.	oner godiche				
Name: MIGUEL SALCEDO	- Position:	OWNER			
Each company must maintain a complete Driver Qualificehicles as required by FMCSR Part 391.51 and by the exclusively in intrastate commerce within Washington hany interstate operations must maintain a complete file	WSP in WAC 4 lave limited exem	46-65-010. Owner/operators that work options. Owners/operators that conduct			
Differs Tail	т Бэрэээн <u>хэ</u>	r (B. 1914)			
Name: MIGUEL SALCEDO	- Position:	OWNER			
Each company must maintain true and accurate hours vehicle as required by the FMCSA in 49 CFR, Part 395	of service record .1(e) and by the	s for each individual that drives a motor WSP in WAC 446-65-010.			
Variotemishectoria	<u> </u>	oji (Policija i se en			
Name: MIGUEL SALCEDO	Position:	owner			
Each company must prepare a written "Driver Vehicle Inspection Report" on each vehicle used each day as required by the FMCSA in 49 CFR, Part 396.11 and by the WSP in WAC 446-65-010. In addition, each company must maintain certain required records for each vehicle that includes the following, as required by the FMCSA in 49 CFR, Part 396.3 and by the WSP in WAC 446-65-010: Identification of the vehicle. The nature and due date of various inspection and maintenance operations to be performed. A record of inspections, repairs and maintenance indicating their date and nature.					
All companies must conduct periodic inspections as rewWSP in WAC 446-65-010.	quired by the FM	CSA in 49 CFR, Part 396.17 and by the			
My signature below certifies that I understand my responsibility as a motor carrier and I will comply with all the safety requirements which apply to my operations.					
Miguel Salcedo		8/22/11			
Signature of applicant		Date			

ACCEPTABLE ONLY IF DOCKET NUMBER CE	ERTIFICATE NUMBER OR PERM	AIT NUMBER IS SPECIFIED NO	(0(005
Approved	Forn			100
	OTOR CARRIER E GE LIABILITY CER	BODILY INJURY AN RTIFICATE OF INSU in Triplicate)	ID PROPERT JRANCE	Penac
Filed with WUTC (Name of Commission)	(hereinafler called	Commission)		
	CAN INSURANCE COMPA	NY OF ILLINOIS		
(hereinafter called Company) SCHAUMBURG, I	·			
	(Home Offi	ce Address of Company)		
has issued to MIGUEL SALCEDO DBA: M SALCE (Name of Motor Carrier) a policy or policies of insurance effective from SEPTEMBI sanceied as provided herein, which by attachment of the Uniform and property damage liability insurance covering the obligations womulgated in accordance herewith. Whenever requested, the Company agrees to furnish the Co. This certificate and the endorsement described herein may nairly (30) days' notice in writing to the State Commission, such the	ER 7, 2011	(Address of Moto tandard time at the address of the insured sta image Liability Insurance Endorsement, has o visions of the motor carrier law of the State in or policies and all endorsements thereon.	led in said policy or policies and Ir have been amended to provide which the Commission has jurisi	e automobile bodily injury diction or regulations
ountersigned at 1333 S RUSTLE RD		SPOKANE	WA	99224
ois 7TH day of SEPTEMBER 2	Proet Address)	(City)	(State)	(Zip Code)
IS. CO. ID#		Thomas G. (Authorized	Company Representative)	LAA
surance Company File No. PRA-9337874		PO BOX 19150 SPOKANE	. WA 99219	
(Policy N arl Forms & Services order No. 14-0188	umber)	(Address of Authorize	d Company Representative)	